PRIMARY CONTACTS for 

INSPECTORS in the PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICTS
REGION


INSPECTOR


EMAIL


DISTRIC LIASON

                EMAIL                                                  
MIDCOAST
Dean Jackson
dean.jackson@maine.gov
Charles Dwyer             Charles.Dwyer@maine.gov 



Sondra Clark
Sondra.clark@maine.gov
CUMBERLAND
Joel Demers

joel.demers@maine.gov

Becca Matusovich

Becca.Matusovich@maine.gov 
PENQUIS

Maurice Anderson
  Maurice.anderson@maine.gov

Jessica Fogg

Jessica.Fogg@maine.gov 
WESTERN

Laurie Davis
laurie.davis@maine.gov

Jamie Paul

          Jamie.L.Paul@maine.gov 



David Libby

david.l.libby@maine.gov



Scott Johnson
scott.johnson@maine.gov
YORK

Scott Davis

scott.L.davis@maine.gov

Sharon Leahy-Lind        Sharon.Leahy-Lind@maine.gov 
DOWNEAST
Ken Jones

Kenneth.jones@maine.gov
Al May


Alfred.May@maine.gov 
CENTRAL

Sondra Clark
Sondra.clark@maine.gov

Paula Thomson

Paula.Thomson@maine.gov 
AROOSTOOK
Don McAllister
don.mcallister@maine.gov
Stacy Boucher

Stacy.Boucher@maine.gov 
4 MUNICIPALITIES:

AUBURN


Cristy Bourget
cbourget@ci.auburn.me.us
LEWISTON


Sue Reny

sreny@ci.lewiston.me.us
PORTLAND

Michele Sturgeon
 MSTURGEON@southportland.org
SO PORTLAND
          Vacant
